SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6230
Inductive sensor, IM08, DC 3-wire, Advanced short series, Flush
Sensing range
2 mm
Inductive sensor
Enhanced sensing range
High switching frequency
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM08-02BNS-ZWK 6 025 862
IM08-02BPS-ZWK 6 025 861
IM08-02BPS-ZUA 6 030 237
IM08-02BNS-ZTK 6 025 864
IM08-02BPO-ZTK 6 025 865
IM08-02BPS-ZTK 6 025 863
IM08-02BNO-ZTK 6 025 866
KD01_IM08_en.fm  Seite 231  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  9:28 09
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6232
Inductive sensor, IM08, DC 3-wire, Advanced short series, Non-flush
Sensing range

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM08-04NPS-ZWK 6 025 867
IM08-04NNS-ZWK 6 025 868
IM08-04NPS-ZTK 6 025 869
IM08-04NNO-ZTK 6 025 872
IM08-04NNS-ZTK 6 025 870
IM08-04NPO-ZTK 6 025 871
KD01_IM08_en.fm  Seite 233  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  9:28 09